damnnus, v,
0TYECTBO

Hocosa VpuHa
BnagmmumposHa
I"ackapoBa AHguca
AnxaMoBHa

ApTemumnK NpuHa
ViBaHOBHa
rony6b VipnHa
MeTpoBHa
3aiiueBa CBeTnaHa
FOpbeBHa
NysruHa Onbra
HvkonaesHa

WHgpopmarms

0 CpefHeMeCA4YHO 3apaboTHON NnaTe PyKOBOAWTENS, 3aMecTuTeNel 1 rnasHoro 6yxrantepa MAOY COLL Ne

15 ropoga TomeHu
3a 2022 rog

JO/MKHOCTb

JupekTtop
3aMecTuTeNb AUpeKTopa
3amecTuTeNb AupeKkTopa
3amecTuTens anpekTopa
3amMecTuTeNb AupeKTopa

I"naBHbI ByxranTep

Mepuogpl 3ameLLieHns
[OHKHOCTM B TeYeHne
Ka/leH[apHoro roja, 3a
KOTOpbIN paccunTaHa
NHpopmauus
01.01.2022-31.12.2022

01.01.2022-31.12.2022

01.01.2022-31.12.2022
01.01.2022-31.12.2022
01.01.2022-31.12.2022

01.01.2022-31.12.2022

Pasmep
cpefHeMeCAYHO
3apaboTHO nnarsbl,

pyo.

185662,11
91670,96
164900,12
98501,70
118321,46

95467,44



